LV 3 LM Kurzwaffe 2022

Kurzwaffe Mehrdistanz

1201 - Pistole bis 9 mm

Schiitzenklasse
Platz Name
1. Busch, Jens
2. Erokhin, Alexey Viktorovic
3. Schneider, Tobias
4. Plumhoff, Florian
5. Neubauer, Guntar
6. Bodttcher, Jonathan
7. Jung, Markus
8. Minnich, Jan
9. Cham, Lamin
10. Rossmann, Daniel
11. Landwehr, Nils
12. Fischer, Alexei
13. Kohler, Simon
14. Schwarzer, Dennis
15. L., R.
16. O, A
17. Lange, Lars-Thorben
18. Mysliwiec, Lina
19. Schindler, Mario
20. Landwehr, Nicole
21. Diekmann, Jorg
22. Q., M.

Giesemann, Maik
Hofer, Christoph

1201 - Pistole bis 9 mm

Altersklasse
Platz Name

Ruchatz, Stefan
Staats, Michael
Wiegmann, Olaf
Manin, lllya
Pikal, Heiko
Rohrbach, Bernd
F., M.

Prost, Andreas
P., L.

W, R.

Schmidt, Bettina
B., A.

Jez, Krzysztof
O., M.
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LV Vereinsname

Bremer SV von 1843
Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
JJV Salzgitter-Bad e.V.
SV Reburg 1997 e.V.

GKSV Gronau/L e.V.

SSG Lauenau e.V.
SSFK

SSG Lauenau e.V.
Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
VGG Hannover e.V.
SSG Calenberger Land e.V.
SSFK

SSFK

BSSV e.V.

SSG Biren

SV Reburg 1997 e.V.
GS Grof3 Lobke e.V.
Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
SSFK

Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
SV Reburg 1997 e.V.
SSG Biren

Vereinsname

JJV Salzgitter-Bad e.V.
BANG e.V.

VGG Hannover e.V.
GC Osnabriick

SV Gleidingen 1928 e.V.
Kraut und Lot

SV Reburg 1997 e.V.
Angry Bullets e.V.

SV Reburg 1997 e.V.
GSG Peine 99 e.V.
SSG Biren

VGG Hannover e.V.
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Pistolengruppe Hoitlingen e.V.

Pistolengruppe Hoitlingen e.V.

Pistolengruppe Hoitlingen e.V.

Jagd und Sportschitzen e.V. Weserland

Ergebnis
365
365
340
331
330
329
328
326
314
313
309
302
300
297
294
285
276
268
257
247
232
232
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis
358
327
321
320
311
288
285
280
277
193
163
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.
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1201 - Pistole bis 9 mm
Seniorenklasse

Platz

1.
2.
3.

1202 - Pistole tiber 9 mm

Name

Klempin, Karl-Heinz
D., R.

K., T.

Busche, Gerhard
Janik, Hilmar
Wasilewski, Janusz

Schitzenklasse

Platz
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1202 - Pistole Uiber 9 mm

Name

Busch, Jens
Bottcher, Jonathan
Rossmann, Daniel
Kelm, Matthias
Evers, Nico
Miuinnich, Jan
Petersen, Bjorn
Miuhlenbrink, Michél
Jung, Markus
Altpeter, Sven

H., S.

Schwarzer, Dennis
Dobelmann, Michael
Fischer, Alexei
Diekmann, Jorg
Mysliwiec, Lina
Eckelmann, Martin
Hofer, Christoph

Altersklasse

Platz

1.

©NO A WN

1205 - Revolver unter 4 Zoll

Name

Manin, lllya
Ruchatz, Stefan
Thomalla, Uwe
Pikal, Heiko
Schulz, Olaf
Diekmann, Lutz
Klempin, Karl-Heinz
P., L.

Eckel, Mark

O., M.

Schitzenklasse

Platz

Name

Busch, Jens
Busche, Gerhard
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LV

Vereinsname

GS Grof3 Lobke e.V.
Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
GSG Peine 99 e.V.
GS Grof3 Lobke e.V.

GKSG Nordstemmen 1994 e.V.

Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.

Vereinsname

Bremer SV von 1843

GKSV Gronau/L e.V.

SSG Lauenau e.V.
Schie3sportclub Sarstedt e.V.
SSG Biren

SSG Lauenau e.V.

SSG Hannover - Garbsen e.V.
VGG Hannover e.V.
Pistolengruppe Hoitlingen e.V.
SSG Buren

VGW Hannover e.V.

SSFK

Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.

VGG Hannover e.V.

SSFK

SV Reburg 1997 e.V.

VGG Hannover e.V.

SSG Biren

Vereinsname

VGG Hannover e.V.
Pistolengruppe Hoitlingen e.V.
Bremer SV von 1843

GC Osnabriick

SSG Calenberger Land e.V.
VFG .357 Hannover e.V.

GS Grof3 Lobke e.V.

Angry Bullets e.V.

GFW e.V.

VGG Hannover e.V.

Vereinsname

3 Bremer SV von 1843
3 GS GroR3 Lobke e.V.
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Ergebnis 10er  i-10er

299 7 4
262 4 2
174 2 0
DQ

n. a.

n. a.

Ergebnis 10er  i-10er

350
335
332
322
319
315
313
312
307
296
294
292
286
283
270
257
n. a.
n. a.
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Ergebnis 10er  i-10er

342 8 3
332 8 4
319 5 3
315 10 1
301 6 4
296 4 2
264 5 2
192 1 0
n. a.

n. a.

Ergebnis 10er  i-10er

353 13 7
309 7 1

Zeit
-16

-19

Zeit

-15

Zeit

Zeit



1206 - Revolver bis .38

Schitzenklasse
Platz Name

Busch, Jens
Evers, Nico
Schneider, Tobias
Staats, Michael
Busche, Gerhard
Rossmann, Daniel
Jung, Markus
Wiegmann, Olaf
Janik, Kevin

B., S.

Hofer, Christoph
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1207 - Revolver Uber .38

Schitzenklasse
Platz Name

Busch, Jens
H., S.
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LV

Vereinsname

Bremer SV von 1843

SSG Biren

JJV Salzgitter-Bad e.V.

JJV Salzgitter-Bad e.V.

GS Grol3 Lobke e.V.

SSG Lauenau e.V.
Pistolengruppe Hoitlingen e.V.
BANG e.V.

GKSG Nordstemmen 1994 e.V.

VGG Hannover e.V.
SSG Biren

Vereinsname

3 Bremer SV von 1843
3 VGW Hannover e.V.

1208 - Revolver Magnum bis .357

Schitzenklasse
Platz Name

1. Busch, Jens
2. Rossmann, Daniel
3. Schneider, Tobias
4. Jung, Markus

B., A.

Wagenfeld, Harald
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Vereinsname

Bremer SV von 1843

SSG Lauenau e.V.

JJV Salzgitter-Bad e.V.
Pistolengruppe Hoitlingen e.V.
SSG Buren

Range Rockers

1209 - Revolver Magnum Uber .357

Schitzenklasse
Platz Name

Busch, Jens
Plumbhoff, Florian
Eckel, Mark

1210 - Fr. KI. Pistole/Revolver .22/5,6 mm off. Visierung

Schitzenklasse
Platz Name

1. Busch, Jens
Plumbhoff, Florian

Fischer, Alexei
Schindler, Mario
Jung, Markus

0., A

Eckelmann, Martin
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Henseleit-Wieser, Sascha
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Vereinsname

Bremer SV von 1843
SV Reburg 1997 e.V.
GFW e.V.

Vereinsname

Bremer SV von 1843

SV Reburg 1997 e.V.

BSSV e.V.

VGG Hannover e.V.

GS Grof3 Lobke e.V.
Pistolengruppe Hoitlingen e.V.
BSSV e.V.

VGG Hannover e.V.

Ergebnis
363
353
326
319
311
304
261
250
231
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis

357
268

Ergebnis
322
297
295
278
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis
356
301
n. a.

Ergebnis
370
367
347
338
322
314
229
n. a.
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1210 - Fr. KI. Pistole/Revolver .22/5,6 mm off. Visierung

Altersklasse
Platz Name
1. Busche, Gerhard

2.
3.
4

Klempin, Karl-Heinz
Manin, lllya
Schmidt, Bettina
Zwarycz, Peter

LV Vereinsname
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GS Grof3 Lobke e.V.
GS Grof3 Lobke e.V.
VGG Hannover e.V.
GSG Peine 99 e.V.
BSSV e.V.

1211 - Fr. KI. Pistole/Revolver mind. .30/7,62 mm
Schitzenklasse

Platz
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Name

Henseleit-Wieser, Sascha

Busch, Jens

Lauko, Peter

B., T.

Evers, Nico
Altpeter, Sven
Dobelmann, Michael
B., F.

Mysliwiec, Lina
Murr, Heiko

Kraft, Stefan

Lange, Lars-Thorben
Hofer, Christoph

LV Vereinsname
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BSSV e.V.

Bremer SV von 1843
BSSV e.V.

SLG Dorfmark e.V.
SSG Biren

SSG Buren
Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.

SSG Calenberger Land e.V.

SV Reburg 1997 e.V.
GKSV Gronaul/L e.V.
Angry Bullets e.V.
SSG Biren

SSG Biren

1211 - Fr. KI. Pistole/Revolver mind. .30/7,62 mm

Altersklasse
Platz Name
1. Lorenz, Thomas
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Wiegmann, Olaf
Klemaschek, Jorg
Dose, Andreas
Pikal, Heiko

Hille, Michael
Gartner, Lars
Quast, Marco
Weber, Frank
Model3, Thomas
Wagenfeld, Harald
Zwarycz, Peter

LV Vereinsname
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Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
BANG e.V.
Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
VGG Hannover e.V.
GC Osnabriick

SV Reburg 1997 e.V.
Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
BANG e.V.

BSSV e.V.

SSG Linden

Range Rockers
BSSV e.V.

1211 - Fr. KI. Pistole/Revolver mind. .30/7,62 mm
Seniorenklasse

Platz

1.

2.
3.
4
5

Name

Dentz, Richard
Lammering, Mario

Reumann-Heuking, Arnd

Busche, Gerhard
Hesse, Klaus-Dieter

LV Vereinsname
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VGG Hannover e.V.
Wallenhorst 1984 e.V.
VGG Hannover e.V.

GS Grol3 Lobke e.V.
VFG .357 Hannover e.V.

Ergebnis
327
312
301
299
n. a.

Ergebnis

371
365
361
344
334
322
307
294
292
265
256
122
n. a.

Ergebnis
358
328
309
308
305
296
295
292
256
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis

369
357
348
334
320
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10er
14

10er

22
15
15
10
11

i-10er Zeit
3 -2
1 -7
1
1 -2
i-10er Zeit
9
7
8
7 -1
2
4
3
2
2
2 -5
2 -23
0
i-10er Zeit
7
3
5 -1
2
3
3
1
1
0
i-10er Zeit
7
8
3
5
3



1212 - Fr. Kl. Pistole/Revolver .22/5,6 mm mit Optik
Schiitzenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname
Busch, Jens 3 Bremer SV von 1843
Henseleit-Wieser, Sascha 3 BSSVe.V.

1212 - Fr. Kl. Pistole/Revolver .22/5,6 mm mit Optik
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname

1. Dentz, Richard VGG Hannover e.V.
2. Staats, Michael JJV Salzgitter-Bad e.V.
3. Reumann-Heuking, Arnd VGG Hannover e.V.
4. Klempin, Karl-Heinz GS GroR Lobke e.V.
5. Dose, Andreas VGG Hannover e.V.
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1214 - Dienst-Sportpistole/-revolver
Schitzenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname
Busch, Jens 3 Bremer SV von 1843
Wiegmann, Olaf 3 BANGe.V.

Prost, Andreas 3 SV Reburg 1997 e.V.
P., L. 3 Angry Bullets e.V.
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Ergebnis

381
n. a.

Ergebnis
372
361
353
296
293

Ergebnis

324
280
264
140

10er
23

10er

21

20
14
5
4

10er
13

[ N

i-10er

i-10er

O O 01

i-10er

O Rk

Zeit

Zeit



